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Act 2

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Order of Acts
2018 Whittier Variety Show

Kings of Pop

The Ventrilo Show

Jaguar Girlz

How to Survive a Zombie Attack
Telephone Girls

Kindergarten Super Girls

Da Oddly Shaped Fans

Bye Bye Bye — Noelle Kuether
Glow Girls

. Shihde

. The Bouncy Boyz

. Thunder Gloves

. Harlem Globetrotters

. The Irish Jig — Maja Dougherty
. Customers Are Always Right

. Silence — Elizabeth Wojcik

. DJ CJ & The MC Dancer

Super Bowl Shuffle

Cowbell Rockers

The Gummy Bear Song - Dash Speir

Who Runs the World? First Grade Girls!
Cowgirl Cuties

Dude Awful

Tight Pants

Cello Girl — Olivia Zambreno

The Blockheads

Awesome Girls

One More Mile — Miles Cremascoli

True Trolls

Jeopardy

2" Grade Girls — They Just Want to Have Fun!
New Kicks — Danielle Rausch (SCHOOL SHOW ONLY)
Six Shades of Awesome

Dance Like Yo Daddy



